Startova listina - SRJ na strednej trati, Pukanec 2023

2023-09-10

M-10

M-12A
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15

M-14A
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16

M-16 A
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01

2 prihlasok
Sumega, Peter
Gibala, Tomi

6 prihlasok
Elias, Matej
Oravec, Matus
Jezik, Viktor
Elias, Jakub
Patras, Simon
Dolny, Jakub

17 prihlasok
Kanavor, Richard
Nociar, Tomas
Kostov, Milan
Balint, Vojtech
Bukovac, Lukas
Varga, Jan Tichomir
Marko, Michal
Volkov, Vladislav
Kotuliak, Peter
Havlik, Andrej
Goffa, Tobias
Knutelsky, Juraj
Kocur, Boris
Polényi, Samuel
PerasSin, Matus
Nemcek, Daniel Jozef
Paulus, Michal

19 prihlasok
Furucz, Jonatan
Babik, Tomas
Prutkay, Patrik
Balogh, Matej
Horadek, Martin
Smelik, Daniel
Pavela, Ludovit
Velan, Matus
Micha¢, Samuel
Janotka, David
Dokupil, Jan
Dolny, Michal
Borsky, Andrej
Babik, Martin
Hujdus, Matyas
Cisar, David

1210 metrov
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

NOK- Narnijsky orientacny kruzok

1590 metrov

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

2170 metrov

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

3310 metrov

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, M -10, (1/7)

Start 1
2211359
2300269

Start 1

2120024
8017380
8060806
445625

8004358
2777802

Start 1

2039142
2777803
2066965
2212001
8515555
2421371
8019948
8071292
2088215
307272

2136775
1423322
2126240
8006744
1712977
8200057
1423323

Start 1

8100009
8140948
2114238
8300063
2136773
8662739
7207863
2211375
8518354

8518352
8300010
2116472
8140946
416766

8648615



11:03
11:05
11:07

M-18 A
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50

M-20 A
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08

M21-A
11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50

M21-B
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42

M21-C
10:30
10:32
10:34

Chvojka, Matus
Volkov, Maksym
Miklos, Matus

5 prihlasok
Mojzita, Andrej
Kucharik, Jan
Trepac, Adam
Bukovac, Filip
Syrovy, Tomas

5 prihlasok
Lago, Oliver
Kukurugya, Simon
Sipos, Simon
Slama, Richard
Dolny, Marek

21 prihlasok
Balciar, Rastislav
Drencak, Tomas
Féder, Medard
Franko, David
Musinsky, Tomas
Kukurugya, Matej
Simko, Peter
Rohag, Martin
Mizur, Peter
Dien, Jan
Novota, Lukas Mario
Jonas, Martin
Franko, Stanislav
Slama, Dusan
Surgan, Stefan
Knor, Martin
Krajcik, Michal
Bukovac, Maro$
Semandik, Libor
Novota, Mikulas
Davidik, Marian

7 prihlasok
Fitzek, Jaroslav
Havlik, Adam
Duléak, Silvester
Navratil, Adam
Tomkovié, Viktor
Karch, Peter
Janoska, Tomas

3 prihlasok
Petrinec, Andrej
Macinsky, Peter
Myrets, Vladyslav

Klub OB Martin
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

3900 metrov

Viatoris

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

3900 metrov

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

4710 metrov

Viatoris

Klub OB ATU Kosice
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
OSC Kassel

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Viatoris

Klub OB ATU Kosice
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB ATU KosSice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice
KOBRA Bratislava

3740 metrov

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SK VAZKA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

TJ Rapid Bratislava

2170 metrov

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, M -16 A, (2/7)

2090850
8071316
1407840

Start 1

8300093
8071293
8116740
8400090

Start 1

8482066
8103015
8001935
8017125
8259259

Start 1

8004342
8662443
8090893
8656717
8099132
8277377
8017132
8116785

8017117
8667535
416517

8019943
8680573
8072002
8656741
8518355
8017129
8017124
8667959

Start 1

1550550
8025003
8071312
416125

2095924
8303074
8307368

Start 1
307359
2051377
445612



M 35- A
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:57
12:00

M 40- A
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10
11:12
11:14

M 45- A
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43

M 50- A
10:31
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:47

9 prihlasok
Volkov, Oleh
Polacek, Pavol
Porubsky, Julius
Miklus, Marian
Stasz, Michal
Vajduliak, Juraj
Szabé, Rastislav
Bednarik, Martin
Furucz, Dusan

12 prihlasok
Syrovy, Ivan
Hrnciar, DuSan
Patras, Andrej
Knutelsky, Juraj
Chvojka, Peter
Trendan, Milan
Vompe, Alexander
Bohus, Peter

Urzelai, Joxeba Agirre

Volkov, Alexander
Koman, Marek
Patras, Igor

14 prihlasok
Borsky, Martin
Urban, Marek
Balint st., Vojtech
Uhrin, Erik
Pavela, Ludovit
Dokupil, Rastislav
Frano, Michal
Gropel, Peter
Hujdus, Martin
Kizhaev, Denis
MikloS, Andrej
Simonik, Milan
Vorlicek, Peter
Michag, Lubo$

8 prihlasok
Smelik, Juraj
Bordin, Peter
Rohag, Zdenko
Jonas, Radoslav
Kundrata, lvan
Stefko, Igor
Pollak, Jozef
Navratil, Rostislav

3900 metrov

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Triturus Nitra

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOBRA Bratislava
Neregistrovani / No Club

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
8K Triturus Nitra

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

3740 metrov

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Martin

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Neregistrovani / No Club

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

3310 metrov

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Kysak

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

ARC Piestany

Klub OB Kysak

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

2760 metrov

TJ Rapid Bratislava

nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol¢ianky
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK VAZKA Bratislava

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, M 35- A, (3/7)

Start 1
7200270
2211361
8042130
8000029
406912
416573
8299905
406996
8007101

Start 1

8454049
8026616
8004356
1423324
8226344
8299907
8000740
416806

2032620
8071296
8226311
8516954

Start 1

8203202
2027943
1423327
8111135
8004354
8515551
332288

8110255
416706

7940590
2150475
8004359
8112302
8004349

Start 1

8662438
8501578
8017128
8500686
2066962
2001932
8017127
8482090



M 55- A
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31

M 60- A
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:47
11:49
11:51
11:53
11:55

M 65- A
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13

M 70-A
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38

W-12A
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31

11 prihlasok
Franko, Valér
Se&ehovi¢, Roman
Slama, Peter
Kukurugya, Emil
Mlynarik, Peter
Beles, Milan
Kral, Jozef
Soltés, Frantisek
Jergu$, Martin
Elias, Michal
Mohacsy, Tamas

8 prihlasok
Formanko, DusSan
Tysz, Vladimir
Palicka, Miroslav
Prill, Laszl6
Papuga, FrantiSek
Duréo, Peter
Janso, Karol
Nemec, Juraj

9 prihlasok

Petrinec, Milan
Polacek, Pavol
Polakovi¢, Peter
Mizar, Jan

Oravec, Ivan

Kuchta, Jan
Shuniakov, Volodymyr
Pijak, Jaroslav
Zilingik, Slavko

5 prihlasok
Zacharovsky, lvan
Simocko, Michal
Vavra, Viktor
Meriag, Milan
Maj, Stefan

4 prihlasok
Drenc¢akova, Nela
Perasinova, Radka
Lachka, Dorota
Lachka, Zuzana

9 prihlasok
Knutelska, Lea
Krivkova, Lenka
Schwarzova, Katarina
Pavelova, Anna

2440 metrov
Klub OB Kysak

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB B. Bystrica

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

Klub OB ATU KosSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

2440 metrov
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU KoSice

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB B. Bystrica

Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB B. Bystrica

1810 metrov

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KosSice

1700 metrov

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB ATU KoSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Martin
KOBRA Bratislava

1210 metrov

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

1590 metrov
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Martin

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB B. Bystrica

Klub OB Kysak

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, M 55- A, (4/7)

Start 1

1966416
406954

8499977
2049986
8402555
1407851
8323332
8044609
8017135
8110185
8196409

Start 1

8220304
416501

8667993
8431515
8003073
8019942
8019950
8017732

Start 1

8115802
1407867
8071291
2079503
219143

8017120
2132982
8025012
8017123

Start 1
416534
8003072
307365
416723
8390839

Start 1

2051408
1712972
2211355
2211356

Start 1

1423320
1712974
8016303
7530753



11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41

W-14A
10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48

W -16 A
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38

W-18A
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39

W-20 A
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03

W21-A
11:34
11:36
11:38
11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48

Kocurova, Barbora
Macajova, Hana
Marko, Sofia
Gibalova, Gabika
Franova, Hana

10 prihlasok
Schwarzova, Martina
Gustafikova, Daniela
Dubynets, Maria
Smidova, Karolina
Szlovakova, Juliana
Soltésova, Paulina
Jonasova, Ema
Tomdcany, Sophia
Syrova, Lucia
Macajova, Zina

7 prihlasok

Chuda, Alexandra
Vorli¢kova, Lucia
Jurdikova, Nina
Markova, Adela
Patrasova, Ella Michaela
Volkova, Maja
Siposova, Hana

5 prihlasok
Sipo$ova, Lucia
Vorlickova, Martina
Michacova, Ema
Baloghova, Alzbeta
Herna, Rebecca

6 prihlasok
Sekaninova, Sofia
Havlikova, Ema
Trepacova, Gabriela
Cermakova, Adela
Porubska, Lenka
Zelnikova, Barbora

8 prihlasok
LabaSova, Katarina
Papugova, Andrea
Ivankova, Sandra
Kovacova, Zuzana
Macinska, Jana
MikluSova, Tamara
Kraj¢ikova, Kristina
Wartiakova, Marta

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Neregistrovani / No Club
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

1910 metrov

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB B. Bystrica

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Martin

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

2170 metrov

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

2440 metrov

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

2520 metrov

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

3740 metrov

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB ATU KoSice

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, W -12 A, (5/7)

2067244
2118097
2051312
2300250
2211357

Start 1

8014483
2211353
2028796
2136765
2124800
416711

8500675
1712979
8400037
2118085

Start 1

2099664
8112324
8071305
8110045
8629471
8071304
8100070

Start 1

8103019
8112313
8517354
2000419
8665514

Start 1

8019946
8025014
8071311
2211372
8668997
8300062

Start 1

8019949
8071313
8631587
8119490
8019944
8434822
8019947
8100925



W 35- A 5 prihlasok

10:43 Jezikova, Lubomira
10:45 Marko, Valéria
10:47 Shuniakova, Tetiana
10:49 Bukovacova, Alena
12:00 Furuczova, Jela

W 40- A 6 prihlasok

10:31 Bednarikova, Tana
10:33 PeraSinova, Jana
10:35 Kapinusova, Zuzana

10:37 Prutkayova, Veronika
10:39 Szentkeresztyova, Martina

10:41 Balintova, Janka

W 45- A 7 prihlasok

10:49 Ondovéikova, Daniela

10:51 Vorli¢kova, Barbora
10:53 Siposova, Zuzana
10:55 Barillova, Alena
10:57 Miklusova, Dagmar
10:59 Bialekova, Martina

11:01 Pavelova, Annamaria

W 50- A 9 prihlasok
10:31 Trepacova, Eva

10:33 Brém Knorova, Martina

10:35 Manova, Maria
10:37 Kralova, Miriam
10:39 Casnochova, Tana
10:41 Smelikova, Barbora
10:43 Bielikova, Daniela
10:45 Jonasova, Marta
10:47 Postulkova, Zuzana

W 55- A 7 prihlasok
11:23 Musinska, Eva
11:25 Stefko, Izabela

11:27 Smelikova, Jana

11:29 JerguSova, Anna Maria
11:31 Holéczyova, Miroslava
11:33 Frankova, Jana

11:35 Juraskova, Ema

W 60- A 5 prihlasok

10:58 Sadecka, Judita
11:00 Pijakova, Iveta
11:02 Janoskova, Tatjana
11:04 Mizurova, Jana
11:06 Denysenko, Tamara

2760 metrov

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

2520 metrov

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB Martin

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Sportovy klub Sandberg

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

2440 metrov

KOBRA Bratislava

Sportovy klub Sandberg

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB B. Bystrica

Klub OB Kysak

1810 metrov

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Martin
Neregistrovani / No Club
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK VAZKA Bratislava

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

1810 metrov

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Martin

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Neregistrovani / No Club

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice

1910 metrov

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, W 35- A, (6/7)

Start 1

2120015
2051379
2132983
8515557
8000989

Start 1
416825
2136780
416519
8516952
416561
1423325

Start 1

8101080
8112339
7070721
8500048
8123457
8200027
7467746

Start 1
8071318
8009987
238118
8625
8299906
8130169
2051942
8044677
8071300

Start 1
8003077
2001945
8511593
232109

1966817
362939

Start 1

8015308
8025010
8400039
8508069
8012045



W 65- A 5 prihlasok

11:16 Malarova, Angela
11:18 Polakovi¢ova, Elena
11:20 Polackova, Darina
11:22 Putnovska, lveta
11:24 Vavrova, Beata

W70-A
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56

5 prihlasok
Juhasova, Viola
Polényiova, Darina
Franova, Marie
Majova, Paulina
Kavecka, Sona

MW-R 16 prihlasok

- Szentkereszty, Michal
- Pavelova, Katarina
- Syrova, Anna

- Siposova, Veronika
- Gibala, Kristof

- Brambilla, Carlo

- Volkov, Stanyslav

- Petrinec, Lukas

- Wartiak, Jakub

- Wartiakova, Petra

- Szabd, Lukas

- Trendan, Jakub

- Lukotkova, Zina

- Macajova, Zuzana

- Myrets, Danil

- Tomkovicova, Radka

N 7 prihlasok

- Blazekova, Katarina
- Gibalova, Katka

- Brambilla, Carlo

- Babikova, Miroslava
- Kapral, Matej

— Knutelska, Martina
- Macajova, Edita

K2 7 prihlasok
11:45 MikloSova, Zuzana
11:47 Svejda, Antonin
11:49 Trencan, Matej
11:51 Syrova, Michaela

11:53 Furucz, Jan
11:55 Tren€¢anova, Zuzana
11:57 SpisSiak, Marian

1910 metrov

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KosSice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

1700 metrov

Klub OB Martin

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

1240 metrov

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

NOK- Narnijsky orientacny kruzok
Neregistrovani / No Club
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

1590 metrov

KOBRA Bratislava

NOK- Narnijsky orientacny kruzok
Neregistrovani / No Club

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg

1810 metrov

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani / No Club

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

MeOS 2023-09-07 22:25:09, W 65- A, (7/7)

Start 1
307388
8071301
2078195
307387
8226342

Start 1
8003069
8482083
416515
8350835
1407848

Start 1
416518
682684
1407857
2211360
2300227

502260
307357
418914
45321
515155
2066966
2139540
2114247
2300281
2102783

Start 1

2300242

1423316
2045214
1423329
2114236

Start 1
406924
406977
8299908
8110203
8278888
2136723
8516751



